BERYL CLUB MENU

STARTERS

Vegetarian Sampler [¢ 3899

Aloo Nazakat, Hari Gobi Ki Chhapli,
Multani Paneer, Bhatti Ke Bhutte

Paneer Tikka [ 599
Regular, Malai, Kalimiri, Reshmi, Zyatuni, Chakori, Pahadi

Multani Paneer With Basil Pesto [ T599

Cottage cheese, basil pesto stuffing,
creamy marinade, skewered and roasted

Tandoori Malai Broccoli (@ 3599
Rich creamy marinade

Bhatti Ke Bhutte (@ I599

Fresh babycorn marinated and char-roasted

Seekh Wajid Ali [#] 3599

Minced exotic vegetables, dry-fruit, sesame, roasted

Oriental Style Paneer [¢ 3599

Basil Chilly, Shanghai, Hunan, Yellow Bean,
Oyster Chilli, Kung Pao

Shanghai Su-Choy [¢ 3599
Lotus stem, babycorn, water chestnut, basil,
bird-eye chilly, honey, sesame

Oriental Style Veg @l 3599

Crispy, Manchurian, Hunan

Dry-Wok Mushroom (@] 3599

Button mushrooms, peppers, celery

Mix Non-Veg Sampler [ 31,149

Prawns cheesy tawa, Galouti kebab,
Zaffrani tikka & Rawas tikka

Chicken Kebab Sampler [4] 3999
Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Koyla & Zaffrani

Pomfret Tandoori (4] 31,249

Pomfret marinated with red chilli, yoghurt,
roasted in tandoor

Prawns Koliwada [a] 3999
Batter-fried jumbo prawns

Choice Of Fish 4] 31,249 / 999 / 899

Tikka, Koliwada, Fish N Chips

Basil Chilly, Hunan, Yellow Bean, Oyster Chilli
Pomfret

Prawns

Rawas

Galouti Kebab With Ulte Tawe Ka Paratha [

All time favourite mouth melting smoked Lucknowi
lamb minced kebabs, served with Ulte Tawe Ka Paratha

Noorani Seekh [4]

Lamb mince, brown onion

Tandoori Chicken Half [a]

Chicken marinated with red chilli, yoghurt,
roasted in tandoor

Zaffrani Murgh Tikka [

Chicken chunks marinated with yoghurt
and saffron, cooked in tandoor

Murgh Tikka [4]

Regular, Malai, Kalimiri, Reshmi, Zyatuni,
Chakori, Pahadi

Oriental Style Chicken [4]

Basil Chilly, Shanghai, Hunan, Yellow Bean,
Qyster Chilli, Kung Pao

Crispy Garlic Chicken [4]
Crispy chicken tossed with golden garlic and chilly

Chicken Lollypop [4]

Deep fried chicken wings marinated with
ginger, garlic, chilli

Chicken Popcorn [4]

Corn flakes crusted chicken,
Served with Mexican chilli mayo

Hickory Smoked BBQ Chicken Wings [4]
Wings, BBQ sauce

Gambas Al Pil Pil &

Sautéed prawns in garlic, spiked with chilli flakes
and coriander

®] Vegetarian | [AlNon-Vegetarian

3949

3949

3699

3699

3699

3699

3699

3699

3699

3699

3999

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.
Additional G.S.T. @ 18%



BAR BITES

Corn Cheese Balls [¢
Crumbed Fried Mushroom [@

Cheese Stuffed Mushroom [®
Panko Crumb, Mint Mayo

Loaded Classic Fries [
With Salsa & Sour Cream

Cheese Garlic Bread [¢]
Tomato Olive Bruschetta o
Cheese Chilly Toast (@
Fried Onion Rings (@
Paneer Pakoda [

Mix Veg Pakoda (¢

Onion, Capsicum, Potato
Masala Peanuts [@

Nachos [

Tortilla Chips With Sour Cream &
Roasted Tomato Salsa

Potato Free Style [¢

Peri Peri Fries / Black Lemon Fries /
Garam Masala Fries / Potato Cheese Shots
Crunchy Potato Wedges

Garlic Bread [
Green Salad [

The Black Burger - Served with Fries [®! [l

Panko Crusted Country Style Paneer /
Panko Crusted Chicken Breast

3449
3449

3449

3399

3399
3399
2399
3399
2399
3399

3299

3299

3299

3299

3250

3499

PIZIA .

Margherita

Tomato, mozzarella, olive oil

Tandoori Paneer
Paneer tikka, peppers, onion, coriander, mozzarella

Bella Gardenia
Onion, peppers, tomato, broccoli, olives, mozzarella

Chicken Indiana

Chicken tikka, peppers, onion, coriander, mozzarella

Prawns Basilico
Prawns, marinara sauce, basil, mozzarella

QUICK MAINS
BIRYANI

Tarkari [@
Egg [

Chicken [a]
Mutton [4]

Prawns [4]

ORIENTAL FRIED RICE

Vegetable [
Egg (4]
Chicken [4]

Prawns [a]

ORIENTAL NODDLES

Vegetable [¢
Egg (4]
Chicken [a

Prawns [4]

® Vegetarian | [l Non-Vegetarian

3699

3699
X799

2899
3999

3550
3550
3600

3800

3550
3550
3600

3800

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.
Additional G.S.T. @ 18%



